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City Jail

01734824 08/17/1986

BF 6'01''140

07/02/2025

12:49 AM

Yes

COTTINGHAM, TIARA

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

1180147 10/01/1994

BM 5'08''154

07/02/2025

10:52 AM

Yes

HENDRICKS, VINCENT

SMO INSURANCE - NO PROOF Not Set2019TS18066-2/Criminal

701257 08/15/1987

BF 5'06''170

07/02/2025

11:45 AM

No

WILLIAMS, KEANDRA

SPD INDECENT EXPOSURE Not SetNA/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

519934 09/28/1964

BM 5'11''196

07/02/2025

1:47 PM

Yes

HOGAN, ELLIOTT

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1183894 03/01/1995

WM 5'09''165

07/02/2025

3:19 PM

Yes

LEBLANC, JACOB J

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01734826 01/29/2007

BM 6'03''170

07/02/2025

6:31 PM

Yes

BROWN, TILANDOUS LORENZO LEE

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1251878 07/26/2002

BF 5'09''210

07/02/2025

7:11 PM

Yes

WHITE, CHANITA E

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

41503 12/07/1961

BM 6'00''200

07/02/2025

8:25 PM

Yes

SMITH, MICHAEL B

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS13290-1/Criminal
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